CL&CK

WOODBURNERS

PRICE LIST JULY 2025

* Prices correct at time of publication and could be subject to change



Clock
Blithfield 5

Clock
Blithfield
Compact 5

Clock
Blithfield 8

Clock
Blithfield
Inset

Item

Clock Blithfield 5kW — Standard Black & Stainless

Clock Blithfield 5kW — Standard Black on a Log box

Special Order Colour & Handle Change
Special Order Brass Fittings
External Direct Air Manifold

Heat Shield

Item

Clock Blithfield Compact 5kW — Standard Black &
Stainless

Clock Blithfield Compact 5kW — Standard Black

on a Log box

Special Order Colour & Handle Change
Special Order Brass Fittings

External Direct Air Manifold

Heat Shield

Item

Clock Blithfield 8kW — Standard Black & Stainless

Clock Blithfield 8kW - Standard Black on a Log Box

Special Order Colour & Handle Change
Special Order Brass Fittings
External Direct Air Manifold

Heat Shield

Item

Clock Blithfield Inset 5kW — Standard Black &
Stainless

Special Order Brass Fittings

RRP

£1695

£1895

£175

£95

£145

£95

RRP

£1495

£1695

£175

£95

£145

£95

RRP

£1895

£2145

£175

£95

£145

£95

RRP

£1895

£95

Clock
Sudbury

Clock
Sudbury
Compact

Clock
Blithfield DS
(Double-sided)

Clock
Brocksford
CS5

TItem

Clock Sudbury 5kW — Wood Only Black &

Stainless

Clock Sudbury 5kW — Wood Only Black
on a Log Box

Special Order Colour Change
Brass Dial
External Direct Air Manifold

Heat Shield

Item

Clock Sudbury Compact — Standard Black &
Stainless

Special Order Colour Change
Brass Dial
External Direct Air Manifold

Heat Shield

Item
Clock Blithfield DS — Standard Black & Stainless
Special Order Colour Change

Special Order Brass Fittings

External Direct Air Manifold

Item
Clock Brocksford CS5 - Standard Black
Special Order Colour Change

External Direct Air Manifold

RRP

£1495

£1695

£140
£45
£145

£95

RRP

£1395

£140
£45
£145

£95

RRP
£2695
£195

£140

£145

RRP
£1995
£195

£145



CL&CK Colour Range

WOODBURNERS

Metallic Black  Honeyglow Brown Light Metallic

Grey

Forest Green Mojave Red

200+ Locations

FIND A DEALER

There is no better way to decide on your
perfect stove than seeing it in action.

Clock Woodburners has a
growing list of approved
retailers situated across the
UK and Ireland.

We have carefully selected some of the best fireplace and stove retailers in the
country to showcase the Clock range and we are absolutely confident in their
ability to offer you the best advice on choosing and installing a new stove.

Many of our retailers

We pride ourselves on
customer service and want you
to really enjoy choosing your
new stove. All our approved
retailers will be able to advise
you on your choice of stove,
carry out a home survey, install
and then maintain your new
Clock stove.

Your Clock retailer will offer you
a free, no-obligation quotation
for your chosen model to
include flueing and installation.
You can even send them a
request now by entering your
postcode, clicking on your
nearest retailer and completing
the online enquiry form.

have fully-fitted
showrooms and will be
able to demonstrate

your chosen product
up-close and burning
— the very best way to
appreciate the stunning
flames a Clock stove
produces.

CONTACT US

Visit our website www.clockwoodburners.co.uk

Email: hello@clockwoodburners.co.uk
Free Phone: 0800 772 0352 Office: 0161 877 6974



