



## PRICE LIST JULY 2025\*





Item	RRP
Clock Blithfield 5kW – Standard Black & Stainless	£1695
Clock Blithfield 5kW – Standard Black on a Log box	£1895
Special Order Colour & Handle Change	£175
Special Order Brass Fittings	£95
External Direct Air Manifold	£145
Heat Shield	£95

Clock Blithfield Compact 5 (Multi-fuel 5kW)



Item	RRP
Clock Blithfield Compact 5kW – Standard Black & Stainless	£1495
Clock Blithfield Compact 5kW – Standard Black on a Log box	£1695
Special Order Colour & Handle Change	£175
Special Order Brass Fittings	£95
External Direct Air Manifold	£145
Heat Shield	£95

Clock
Blithfield 8



Item	RRP
Clock Blithfield 8kW – Standard Black & Stainless	£1895
Clock Blithfield 8kW - Standard Black on a Log Box	£2145
Special Order Colour & Handle Change	£175
Special Order Brass Fittings	£95
External Direct Air Manifold	£145
Heat Shield	£95

Clock Blithfield Inset



Item	RRP
Clock Blithfield Inset 5kW – Standard Black & Stainless	£1895
Special Order Brass Fittings	£95

### Clock Sudbury



Item	RRP
Clock Sudbury 5kW – Wood Only Black & Stainless	£1495
Clock Sudbury 5kW – Wood Only Black on a Log Box	£1695
Special Order Colour Change	£140
Brass Dial	£45
External Direct Air Manifold	£145
Heat Shield	£95

Clock Sudbury Compact



Item	RRP
Clock Sudbury Compact – Standard Black & Stainless	£1395
Special Order Colour Change	£140
Brass Dial	£45
External Direct Air Manifold	£145
Heat Shield	£95

Clock
Blithfield DS
(Double-sided)

(Multi-fuel 10kW)



Item	RRP
Clock Blithfield DS – Standard Black & Stainless	£2695
Special Order Colour Change	£195
Special Order Brass Fittings	£140
External Direct Air Manifold	£145

Clock Brocksford CS5

(Wood-only 5kW)



Item	RRP
Clock Brocksford CS5 - Standard Black	£1995
Special Order Colour Change	£195
External Direct Air Manifold	£145

# CLECK Colour Range











Metallic Black

Honeyglow Brown

Forest Green

Light Metallic Grey

Mojave Red

### FIND A DEALER

There is no better way to decide on your perfect stove than seeing it in action.

We have carefully selected some of the best fireplace and stove retailers in the country to showcase the Clock range and we are absolutely confident in their ability to offer you the best advice on choosing and installing a new stove.

#### 200+ Locations

Clock Woodburners has a growing list of approved retailers situated across the UK and Ireland.



## Approved retailer network

We pride ourselves on customer service and want you to really enjoy choosing your new stove. All our approved retailers will be able to advise you on your choice of stove, carry out a home survey, install and then maintain your new Clock stove.



## Free quotations

Your Clock retailer will offer you a free, no-obligation quotation for your chosen model to include flueing and installation.
You can even send them a request now by entering your postcode, clicking on your nearest retailer and completing the online enquiry form.



#### **Showrooms**

Many of our retailers have fully-fitted showrooms and will be able to demonstrate your chosen product up-close and burning – the very best way to appreciate the stunning flames a Clock stove produces.

## CONTACT US

Visit our website www.clockwoodburners.co.uk

Email: hello@clockwoodburners.co.uk

Free Phone: 0800 772 0352 Office: 0161 877 6974